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- Assets

Cash - Operating
Cash - Reserves

Heritage Greens CDD
Balance Sheet

As of September 30, 2024

$ 76,879.57 =
147,243.74 «

Prepaid Insurance

Total Assets

2,245.95

Liabilities and Fund Balances

LTABILITIES
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

FUND BALANCES
Reserves

Reserves - Drainage

Reserves - Fountain

Reserves - Irrigation System

Reserves - Roads & Sidewalks

Reserves - Signage

Reserves - Wall Painting

Reserves - Wall Replacement

Carry Forward

Operating Reserves

Unassigned Fund Balance
Total Restricted Reserves

Unassigned

Total Liabilities and Capital Reserve

6,677.63

6,000.00
724.74
7,500.00
53,028.00
1,000.00
(9,313.00)
12,786.00
(77,328.00)
54,904.50
133,449.51

226,369.26

6,677.63

182,751.75

36,939.88

226,369.26
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Heritage Greens CDD

Statement of Revenues & Expenses
For the Period Ending
September 30, 2024

Roa Sidewalks

Electricity - Streetlighting
R&M-Drainage
R&M-Sidewalks

R&M-Roads & Alleyways
Traffic Signage Rehabilitation
Canal Trimming

Total Roads & Sidewalks

Capital Expenditures & Proj
Capital Qutlay
Reserve
Contingency Reserve

Total Capital Expenditures & Projects

Total Expenditures

Revenue (Over) Under Expenses §

Current Period Current Period YTD YTD
Actual Budget Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
1,060 875 12,836 10,500 2,336 10,500
0 83 1,500 1,000 500 1,000
0 417 5,000 5,000 0 5,000
0 83 1,978 1,000 978 1,000
0 83 478 1,000 (522} 1,000
0 708 8,350 8,500 (150} 8,500
1,060 2,249 30,142 27,000 3,142 27,000
0 708 0 8,500 (8,500) 8,500
0 3,750 2,331 45,000 (42,669) 45,000
0 833 0 10,000 {10,000) 10,000
5,291 2,331 63,500 -61,169 63,500
15,350 23,447 250,244 281,375 (31,131) 281,375
(12,353) & 1% 36,940 $ 0% 36,940 $ 0

Unaudited






